
2023 SOYBEAN
Production Contest Awards

Grower/Farmer County Company Brand/Variety Yield, bu/A

State Champion
O'Bryan Grain Farms Daviess Pioneer P32T26E 100.80

Full Season Irrigated
Champion O'Bryan Grain Farms Daviess Pioneer P32T26E 100.80
2nd Place Mark Thomas Hardin AgriGold G3957E3 87.69

Full Season Non-Irrigated
Champion Greenwell Acres Union Channel 3322RXF 100.41
2nd Place O'Bryan Grain Farms Daviess Pioneer P35T15E 97.18

Double Crop Irrigated
Champion Dixon Farms Graves Asgrow AG48X9 75.37
2nd Place Ken-Maur Farms Daviess AgriGold G4615XF 64.16

Double Crop Non-Irrigated
Champion Goetz Bros Farms Daviess Asgrow AG40XF1 88.29
2nd Place Jonathan Miller McLean Stewart 4053XF 75.09

District Awards (all non-irrigated)
District 1 Paschall Ag Operations Calloway Asgrow AG48XF3 93.16
District 2 Cole Hamilton Farms Daviess NK NK40-P5E3 95.11
District 3 Western Kentucky University Warren Xitavo XO4522E 66.70
District 4 Adams Family Farms Hardin Pioneer P48A14E 95.68

State Quality Awards: Highest % Oil and Highest % Protein
Oil - 1st Place Rogers Farm Hardin AgriGold G3577E3 20.55
Oil - 2nd Place C and T Farms LLC Daviess Pioneer P37A18E 20.39
Protein - 1st Place Cole Hamilton Farms Daviess NK NK40-P5E3 35.60
Protein - 2nd Place Greenwell Acres Union Channel 3322RXF 34.83

Supervisor Awards
Supervisor with State Champion Clint Hardy
Supervisor with Top 3 Avg. Yield (97.70 bu/A) Clint Hardy
Most Entries Clint Hardy

3+ entries, excluding above winners: Troy Muse (6 entries; Daviess), Daniel Carpenter (6 entries; Hardin), 
Danny Adams (3 entries; Wayne) 



2023 Soybean Production Contest Entries

Division Grower/Farmer County Company Brand/Variety Yield, bu/A Oil, % Protein, %

100 Bushel
1. Full Season Irrigated O'Bryan Grain Farms Daviess Pioneer P32T26E 100.80 19.98 33.14

2. Full Season Non‐Irrigated Greenwell Acres Union Channel 3322RXF 100.41 18.59 34.83

90 Bushel
3. Full Season Non‐Irrigated O'Bryan Grain Farms Daviess Pioneer P35T15E 97.18 18.42 33.61

4. Full Season Non‐Irrigated Adams Family Farms Hardin Pioneer P48A14E 95.68 17.17 34.07

5. Full Season Non‐Irrigated Cole Hamilton Farms Daviess NK NK40‐P5E3 95.11 18.45 35.60

6. Full Season Non‐Irrigated Paschall Ag Operations Calloway Asgrow AG48XF3 93.16 19.51 32.67

7. Full Season Non‐Irrigated C and T Farms LLC Daviess Pioneer P37A18E 92.30 20.39 33.44

8. Full Season Non‐Irrigated Jones Farms Henderson Pioneer P37A18E 92.24 19.91 34.16

9. Full Season Non‐Irrigated Ken‐Maur Farms Daviess AgriGold G3030XF 90.36 17.56 33.85

80 Bushel
10. Full Season Non‐Irrigated Valley View Ag LLC Calloway Pioneer P48A14E 88.35 19.51 33.51

11. Double Crop Non‐Irrigated Goetz Bros Farms Daviess Asgrow AG40XF1 88.29 19.18 34.05

12. Full Season Non‐Irrigated Rogers Farm Hardin AgriGold G3577E3 87.77 20.55 33.76

13. Full Season Non‐Irrigated Wells Bros Farms Union Asgrow AG33XF3 87.75 19.49 34.08

14. Full Season Irrigated Mark Thomas Hardin AgriGold G3957E3 87.69 20.11 32.67

15. Full Season Non‐Irrigated Larry Thomas Hardin AgriGold G4094XF 87.64 20.19 33.43

16. Full Season Non‐Irrigated Hester Farms Henderson Beck 3555XF 87.38 19.42 33.98

70 Bushel
17. Full Season Non‐Irrigated FL Sipes Farms Meade Dynagro 38XF22S 79.20 19.71 33.31

18. Full Season Non‐Irrigated Cole Hamilton Farms Daviess NK NK44‐Q5E3S 78.80 19.17 34.74

19. Full Season Non‐Irrigated Brian Lynn Hopkins Dynagro DG48XF61S 77.08 19.01 33.50

20. Full Season Non‐Irrigated David Denney Wayne Pioneer P46A09E 75.84 19.22 34.71

21. Double Crop Irrigated Dixon Farms Graves Asgrow AG48X9 75.37 17.81 34.08

22. Double Crop Non‐Irrigated Jonathan Miller McLean Stewart 4053XF 75.09 19.08 34.37

23. Full Season Non‐Irrigated Andrew Bullock Muhlenberg Asgrow AG35XF1 74.58 19.20 34.53

24. Double Crop Irrigated Dixon Farms Hickman Asgrow AG46X0 74.49 18.27 34.00

Participants
25. Double Crop Non‐Irrigated Goetz Bros Farms Daviess Asgrow AG40XF1 69.21 17.68 33.62

26. Full Season Non‐Irrigated David Denney Wayne Pioneer P46A09E 68.68 18.23 34.20

27. Double Crop Non‐Irrigated Mark Thomas Hardin AgriGold G3724XF 67.02 18.45 34.50

28. Full Season Non‐Irrigated Western Kentucky University Warren Xitavo XO4522E 66.70 19.38 33.49

29. Double Crop Irrigated Ken‐Maur Farms Daviess AgriGold G4615XF 64.16 18.48 33.55

30. Double Crop Irrigated Drew Langley Hardin Beck 4119 62.92 15.91 33.14

31. Double Crop Non‐Irrigated James Sexton Wayne Dynagro 45XF02 50.60 18.24 34.50

Overall Contest Average 81.67 18.91 33.91

Full-Season Average 86.58 19.23 33.88

Double-Crop Average 69.68 18.12 33.98




